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171171

Plataformas sobre Camión

Altura plataforma

Altura trabajo

Alcance horizontal 

Capacidad plataforma

Peso

Altura replegada

Anchura replegada 

Dimensiones cesta (L x A) 

Mástil

Estabilizadores 

Altura
trabajo

20,00 m

18,00 m

20,00 m

-

230 Kg

3.350 Kg

2,80 m

2,52 m

1,40 x 0,70 m

Articulado

Sí
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